Classifica Definitiva

Rome Orienteering Festival - Trofeo Italia Centrale #12

Data creazione: 2026/03/03 09:09:26

Data: 23/11/2025

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 BISANTI Giovanna
2 BRUNO Stefania
3 BARONE Maria Caterina
NP DEL SOLE Antonella
NP QUARTA Antonia

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome

GIAFFREDA Emanuele
MALETESTA Gabriele
CARRAFA Francesco
PICCI Andrea
ROSSETTO Gabriele
DE GAETANIS Brando
RISO Riccardo
CALAMO Matteo
PETROCINI Antonio
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Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

CORVAGLIA Giorgio
DILONARDO Federico
MATTIOLI Lorenzo

DI MATTIA Gabriele

LIACI Matteo
MAZZOTTA Ismaele
CONVERSANO Samuel
MARANGIO Simone
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Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome

ZARFATI Stefano
VANNUTELLI Gianluca
MORETTI Roberto
DOMINICI Marco
OLIVETTI Stefano
RENZI Francesco

o U1~ W NP

DI GIAMBATTISTA Filippo

Societa

C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:32:24
00:41:11
00:56:52
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:28
00:14:57
00:21:58
00:24:50
00:31:11
00:32:18
00:36:50
00:42:11
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:11
00:19:19
00:19:29
00:23:07
00:23:42
00:29:50
00:30:38
00:34:33
00:32:37

Tempo
00:21:18
00:22:18
00:24:31
00:24:33
00:27:07
00:27:24
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VENEZIANI Giulio
LETARDI Agostino

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

CITTERICO Dario
CICCONI Gilberto
SAPORITO Giancarlo
FIOCCA Fausto
GHEZZI Alberto
BELLOTTI Pierangelo
PAPALIA Bruno

LA BARBERA Leonardo

Categoria: MB

Pos.
1

2
PM

Nome

FORINO Leonardo
BUCHICCHIO Giulio
NIEDERKOFLER Markus

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

MARIANI Filippo
FIOCCA Michele
CATALDO Giacomo
SINTONI Mike
LOMBARDINI Daniele
SCHIRONE Leonardo
CLEMENTI Ciro

RIA Gaetano
CAPITANI Edoardo
RAPA Francesco Loris
BUCCI Federico
SCHIRONE Luigi

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.

o N o O b~ W DN P

Nome

CORAZZA Eugenio
VISPI Paolo
LUCARELLI Marco
CAFERRI Alfredo
BLONDEEL Christine
DI PACE Luigi
CARINI Silvia

ROSSI Tiziana

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CRAL G.T.T.

Societa

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASCOLI PICENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

00:28:16
00:34:45

Tempo
00:21:26
00:23:38
00:26:54
00:28:23
00:30:29
00:34:59
00:46:55
00:49:04

Tempo
00:21:03
00:26:40
00:40:54

Tempo
00:20:09
00:21:56
00:22:37
00:24:44
00:26:29
00:27:51
00:29:07
00:31:26
00:32:36
00:34:28
00:00:00
00:30:11

Tempo
00:20:41
00:21:29
00:25:21
00:25:58
00:32:31
00:34:48
00:35:00
00:36:20
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BRANDI Vincenzo
PELLEGRINO Donatella
MANGANELLI Manuela
DE MARCO Chiara

DE VITO Gianfranco
GAMBINI Mario
PISCOPIELLO Mia Kasia
ALIBRANDO Carol

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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Nome

JUVANON DU VACHAT Ysé

GIANGASPERO Lara
ALLEGRINI Greta
SARCINELLA Maria Rita
MANNETTA Giorgia
LATINO Anna

LUZIO Chiara
MELACCA Giulia
MARANGIO Martina
CIRULLI Anita

Categoria: W45

Pos.
1

2

NP
PM
PM

Nome

STOCORO Anna Maria
BISOGNI Natascia
ARCALENI Emilia
KURSCHINSKI Margherita
KERESZTES Cristina

Categoria: W65

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

GALLI Cristina
CAVALLARO Anna
REVESSI Cecilia Maria

Categoria: WB

Pos.
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PM

Nome

LATINO Marianna
PARROTTA Giorgia
MUCCI Tatiana
LAPENNA Annunziata
GARIBOTTI Margherita
BELLUCCI Patrizia

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
PROM.O.S SPORT A.S.D.

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

Societa

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

Societa

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR

A.S.D. ESTREMA OUTDOOR
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
C.A. SPORTLEADER A.S.D.

CRAL G.T.T.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

00:36:26
00:41:39
00:41:46
00:59:12
00:00:00
00:25:52
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:21:30
00:22:13
00:24:04
00:25:07
00:32:28
00:35:30
00:36:16
00:52:11
01:05:13
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:06
00:30:59
00:00:00
00:27:18
00:29:30

Tempo
00:28:10
00:29:10
00:31:52

Tempo
00:21:51
00:24:21
00:26:59
00:33:44
00:54:34
00:25:35



Categoria: WE

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

BRANDI Andreina
BRANDI Adrienne
LANNA Linda
D'ALELIO Valentina
CONTI Francesca
VITALINI Arianna

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
A.S.D. ORI MONTEFALCIONE

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

Tempo
00:20:24
00:21:33
00:24:23
00:30:58
00:32:59
00:34:04



